—
P
ilo
t
d
ev
ic
es

2
6 A B B PILOT D E V I CE S
Operator Symbol Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
kg
ll Yellow MP9-1203 1SFA611199R1203 1 0.016
ll Blue MP9-1205 1SFA611199R1205 1 0.016
ll Blue MP9-1198 1SFA611199R1198 1 0.016
ll White MP9-1204 1SFA611199R1204 1 0.016
ll Black MP9-1197 1SFA611199R1197 1 0.016
—
Modular plastic range
MP9-1203
M
P
9
-1
20
3
MP9-1204
M
P
9
-1
20
4
MP9-1205
M
P
9
-1
20
5
MP9-1197
M
P
9
-1
19
7
MP9-1198
M
P
9
-1
19
8
—
Emergency stop pushbuttons
Operator Release method Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
kg
Ø 30 mm
ll Red Twist release MPET3-10R 1SFA611520R1001 1 0.036
ll Red Pull release MPEP3-10R 1SFA611521R1001 1 0.036
Ø 40 mm
ll Red Twist release MPET4-10R 1SFA611523R1001 1 0.036
ll Red Pull release MPEP4-10R 1SFA611524R1001 1 0.036
MPET3-10R
1S
FC
15
10
70
V
0
0
0
1
MPET4-10R
1S
FC
15
10
9
8
V
0
0
0
1
Operating
principle
Position Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
kg
2-position M2SS2-10B 1SFA611201R1006 1 0.015
3-position M3SS2-10B 1SFA611211R1006 1 0.015
—
Non-illuminated selector switches - Short handle
With black plastic bezel
—
Non-illuminated flush pushbuttons
With black plastic bezel, momentary
M3SS2-10B
1S
FC
15
13
15
V
0
0
0
1
A B B PILOT D E V I CE S 7
—
Modular plastic range
Accessories
Description Contacts Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
kg
Single contact blocks for front mounting
For 3 & 5-position holder 1 0 MCB-10 1SFA611610R1001 10 0.013
0 1 MCB-01 1SFA611610R1010 10 0.013
Single contact blocks for front mounting, gold plated contacts
For 3 & 5-position holder 1 0 MCB-10G 1SFA611610R1101 10 0.013
0 1 MCB-01G 1SFA611610R1110 10 0.013
Double contact blocks for front mounting
For 5-positions holder 2 0 MCB-20 1SFA611610R1002 10 0.026
0 2 MCB-02 1SFA611610R1020 10 0.026
1 1 MCB-11 1SFA611610R1011 10 0.026
Micro switch contact blocks
For 3-position holder 1 0 MCBL-10 1SFA611612R1010 10 0.013
0 1 MCBL-01 1SFA611612R1001 10 0.013
Holders
3-position – – MCBH-00 1SFA611605R1100 10 0.006
5-position – – MCBH5-00 1SFA611601R1100 10 0.008
Mounting tool
Mounting tool – – MA1-8015 1SFA611920R8015 1 0.021
1S
FC
15
13

—
Compact range
Operator Symbol Contacts Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
kg
ll Blue 2 0 CP9-1093 1SFA619199R1093 10 0.022
l White 1 1 CP9-1091 1SFA619199R1091 10 0.022
ll Black 1 1 CP9-1092 1SFA619199R1092 10 0.022
CP9-1091
1S
FC
15
14
25
V
0
0
0
1
CP9-1092
1S
FC
15
14
24
V
0
0
0
1
CP9-1093
1S
FC
15
14
23
V
0
0
0
1
—
Non-illuminated emergency stop pushbuttons
Operator Release method Contacts Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
kg
Ø 30 mm
ll Red Twist release 0 1 CE3T-10R-01 1SFA619500R1041 1 0.032
ll Red Pull release 0 1 CE3P-10R-01 1SFA619501R1041 1 0.032
Ø 40 mm
ll Red Twist release 0 1 CE4T-10R-01 1SFA619550R1041 1 0.032
ll Red Pull release 0 1 CE4P-10R-01 1SFA619551R1041 1 0.032
—
Non-illuminated flush pushbuttons - Momentary
With black plastic bezel
CE3T-10R-01

Operating
principle
Position Contact Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
kg
2-position         1  0 C2SS2-10B-10 1SFA619201R1016 10 0.020
3-position         2  0 C3SS2-10B-20 1SFA619211R1026 10 0.024
—
Non-illuminated selector switches - Short handle
With black plastic bezel
C3SS2-10B-20
1S
FC
15
12
55
V
0
0
0
1
CEPY1-2001
1S
FC
15
13
8
7V
0
0
0
1
Twist release 0 2 CEPY1-1001 1SFA619821R1001 1 0.108
Pull release 0 2 CEPY1-1002 1SFA619821R1002 1 0.108
Twist release, yellow shroud 0 2 CEPY1-2001 1SFA619821R2001 1 0.124
Pull release, yellow shroud 0 2 CEPY1-2002 1SFA619821R2002 1 0.124
Release method Contact Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)